
2012 Billfish Limited Tournament Results 
Category 

Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 

Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 

 Top Junior Angler 
Top Club Member 
Top Male Angler 
Top Lady Angler 
 Top Small Boat 

 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
4th Place 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 

 

Weight
33.50 

30.50 

25.80 

50.80 

32.10 

29.40 

99.80 

92.20 

77.10 

Points
33.50 

30.50 

25.80 

50.80 

32.10 

29.40 

99.80 

92.20 

77.10 

350.00 

300.00 

300.00 

250.00 

101.20 

300.00 

350.00 

57.70 

395.80 

 

Boat 
Miss Print 

My Share 

Filling Good 

Sailfish 2340 

Triple C 

Team TBA 

Stay Thirsty 

Crikey 

Reelist 

Covered Wagon 

Wet Lab 

Fin Addiction 

Miss Print 

Skin Deep 

Wet Lab 

Covered Wagon 

Crikey 

Fin Addiction 

 

Angler
Clint Howell 

Robert Allende 

Joseph M. (Joe) 

Crow 

Brandon Peters 

Marlin Brown 

Brandon Rayborn 

Arron Semiklose 

Tom Pace 

Terry Peltz 

Radcliff Brown 

John Courtney 

Chandler Lunceford 

Randy Doggins 

Patrick Haley 

John Courtney 

Radcliff Brown 

Kim Bain-Moore 

 

 
 

2012 Junior Angler Tournament Results 
Category 

Trout 
Trout 
Trout 

Snapper 
Snapper 
Snapper 
Bonita 
Bonita 
Bonita 

Spanish Mackerel 
Spanish Mackerel 
Spanish Mackerel 

King Mackerel 
King Mackerel 
King Mackerel 

Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 

Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 

 Top Junior Angler 
Top Club Member 

 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
4th Place 
Winner 
Winner 

Weight
2.19 

2.16 

0.96 

12.97 

17.68 

15.88 

10.86 

10.74 

8.02 

2.84 

2.59 

1.91 

20.12 

18.00 

15.76 

27.40 

22.30 

17.78 

73.20 

43.80 

38.80 

46.30 

38.20 

27.63 

Points
2.19 

2.16 

0.96 

12.97 

17.68 

15.88 

10.86 

10.74 

8.02 

2.84 

2.59 

1.91 

20.12 

18.00 

15.76 

27.40 

22.30 

17.78 

73.20 

43.80 

38.80 

46.30 

38.20 

27.63 

1050 

750 

750 

350 

1050 

750 
 

Boat 
Fishing Trip 

Fishing Trip 

Kittywake 

Bunch-a-Nuts 

Dixie Doll 

Bunch-a-Nuts 

Chum Slinger 

CE 

CE 

Going Online Too 

21 Regulator 

Lucy L 

Bunch-a-Nuts 

Lady Leigh 

Knot Laura’s 

CE 

Cocoon 

Horse Sense 

Jaquelyn 

Blue Prints 

Bunch-a-Nuts 

Absofishinglutely 

A Work of Art 

Skin Deep 

Aqua Viva 

Soul Candy 

Jaquelyn 

Keep The Faith 

Aqua Viva 

Soul Candy 
 

Angler
Palmer Waechter 

Bo Carrington 

Nathan Gant 

Reese Walters 

Edward Morrissette 

Jay Little 

Blake Randle 

Ryan J. Cooper 

Scotty H. Cooper 

Jada Carney 

Christopher Brock 

Anderson Phillips 

Garrett Walters 

Skip Postle 

Burk Brown 

Scotty H. Cooper 

Jackson Delaney 

Olivia Weekley 

Robin Douglas 

Brosnan O’Daniel 

Jay Little 

Alan G. Diseker 

Cameron Mincin 

Gex Billups 

Shane Martin 

William Reaves 

Sydney Fischer 

Spencer Smyly 

Shane Martin 

William Reaves 
 

 
 



2012 Memorial Day Tournament Results 
Category 

Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 

Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 

 Top Junior Angler 
Top Club Member 
Top Male Angler 
Top Lady Angler 
 Top Large Boat 
 Top Small Boat 

Blue Marlin 
Blue Marlin 

 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
4th Place 
5th Place 
6th Place 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 

1st Place 
2nd Place 

 

Weight
45.60 

41.20 

40.90 

70.00 

62.10 

58.20 

179.80 

143.60 

132.80 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

519.50 

455.50 
 

Points
45.60 

41.20 

40.90 

70.00 

62.10 

58.20 

179.80 

143.60 

132.80 

2500.00 

1750.00 

1000.00 

875.00 

750.00 

750.00 

665.70 

849.40 

2616.60 

819.70 

3241.60 

118.40 

519.50 

455.50 
 

Boat
Boodah 

Bravo Six 

Crikey 

Blue Eyes 

Double J 

Skin Deep 

Traders Hill 

Reelentless Contender 

First Choice 

Done Deal 

Double Jerk 

Reel Worthless 

Double Jerk 

Plumb Loco 

Dolphin IV 

Lady D 

Lady D 

Done Deal 

Plumb Logo 

Done Deal 

Amante 

Hatterascal 

Hooker 
 

Angler
Rhett Gross 

Lacy Brakefield, IV 

Ales Burgess 

Jeff Elder 

Jeffery Schexmayder 

Dave Ide 

Fred Marshall 

Jeremy Goldman 

Dale Artique 

Roy Wilks Hammock 

Radcliff Brown 

Johnny Johnson 

Frank Smith 

Debbie Hyman 

Tom Pace 

William Hixson 

William HIxson 

Roy Wilks Hammock 

Sarah Hyman 
 

 

Drew Harvey 

Danny Poe 
 

 


