2012 Billfish Limited Tournament Results

Category	Place	Weight	Points	Boat	Angler
Dolphin	1st Place	33.50	33.50	Miss Print	Clint Howell
Dolphin	2nd Place	30.50	30.50	My Share	Robert Allende
Dolphin	3rd Place	25.80	25.80	Filling Good	Joseph M. (Joe)
Wahoo	1st Place	50.80	50.80	Sailfish 2340	Crow
Wahoo	2nd Place	32.10	32.10	Triple C	Brandon Peters
Wahoo	3rd Place	29.40	29.40	Team TBA	Marlin Brown
Tuna	1st Place	99.80	99.80	Stay Thirsty	Brandon Rayborn
Tuna	2nd Place	92.20	92.20	Crikey	Arron Semiklose
Tuna	3rd Place	77.10	77.10	Reelist	Tom Pace
Catch & Release	1st Place		350.00	Covered Wagon	Terry Peltz
Catch & Release	2nd Place		300.00	Wet Lab	Radcliff Brown
Catch & Release	3rd Place		300.00	Fin Addiction	John Courtney
Catch & Release	4th Place		250.00	Miss Print	Chandler Lunceford
Top Junior Angler	Winner		101.20	Skin Deep	Randy Doggins
Top Club Member	Winner		300.00	Wet Lab	Patrick Haley
Top Male Angler	Winner		350.00	Covered Wagon	John Courtney
Top Lady Angler	Winner		57.70	Crikey	Radcliff Brown
Top Small Boat	Winner		395.80	Fin Addiction	Kim Bain-Moore
	l	l	1		1

2012 Junior Angler Tournament Results

Category	Place	Weight	Points	Boat	Angler
Trout	1st Place	2.19	2.19	Fishing Trip	Palmer Waechter
Trout	2nd Place	2.16	2.16	Fishing Trip	Bo Carrington
Trout	3rd Place	0.96	0.96	Kittywake	Nathan Gant
Snapper	1st Place	12.97	12.97	Bunch-a-Nuts	Reese Walters
Snapper	2nd Place	17.68	17.68	Dixie Doll	Edward Morrissette
Snapper	3rd Place	15.88	15.88	Bunch-a-Nuts	Jay Little
Bonita	1st Place	10.86	10.86	Chum Slinger	Blake Randle
Bonita	2nd Place	10.74	10.74	CE	Ryan J. Cooper
Bonita	3rd Place	8.02	8.02	CE	Scotty H. Cooper
Spanish Mackerel	1st Place	2.84	2.84	Going Online Too	Jada Carney
Spanish Mackerel	2nd Place	2.59	2.59	21 Regulator	Christopher Brock
Spanish Mackerel	3rd Place	1.91	1.91	Lucy L	Anderson Phillips
King Mackerel	1st Place	20.12	20.12	Bunch-a-Nuts	Garrett Walters
King Mackerel	2nd Place	18.00	18.00	Lady Leigh	Skip Postle
King Mackerel	3rd Place	15.76	15.76	Knot Laura's	Burk Brown
Dolphin	1st Place	27.40	27.40	CE	Scotty H. Cooper
Dolphin	2nd Place	22.30	22.30	Cocoon	Jackson Delaney
Dolphin	3rd Place	17.78	17.78	Horse Sense	Olivia Weekley
Wahoo	1st Place	73.20	73.20	Jaquelyn	Robin Douglas
Wahoo	2nd Place	43.80	43.80	Blue Prints	Brosnan O'Daniel
Wahoo	3rd Place	38.80	38.80	Bunch-a-Nuts	Jay Little
Tuna	1st Place	46.30	46.30	Absofishinglutely	Alan G. Diseker
Tuna	2nd Place	38.20	38.20	A Work of Art	Cameron Mincin
Tuna	3rd Place	27.63	27.63	Skin Deep	Gex Billups
Catch & Release	1st Place		1050	Aqua Viva	Shane Martin
Catch & Release	2nd Place		750	Soul Candy	William Reaves
Catch & Release	3rd Place		750	Jaquelyn	Sydney Fischer
Catch & Release	4th Place		350	Keep The Faith	Spencer Smyly
Top Junior Angler	Winner		1050	Aqua Viva	Shane Martin
Top Club Member	Winner		750	Soul Candy	William Reaves

2012 Memorial Day Tournament Results

2012 Montal Day 10 annoine 100 and							
Category	Place	Weight	Points	Boat	Angler		
Dolphin	1st Place	45.60	45.60	Boodah	Rhett Gross		
Dolphin	2nd Place	41.20	41.20	Bravo Six	Lacy Brakefield, IV		
Dolphin	3rd Place	40.90	40.90	Crikey	Ales Burgess		
Wahoo	1st Place	70.00	70.00	Blue Eyes	Jeff Elder		
Wahoo	2nd Place	62.10	62.10	Double J	Jeffery Schexmayder		
Wahoo	3rd Place	58.20	58.20	Skin Deep	Dave Ide		
Tuna	1st Place	179.80	179.80	Traders Hill	Fred Marshall		
Tuna	2nd Place	143.60	143.60	Reelentless Contender	Jeremy Goldman		
Tuna	3rd Place	132.80	132.80	First Choice	Dale Artique		
Catch & Release	1st Place		2500.00	Done Deal	Roy Wilks Hammock		
Catch & Release	2nd Place		1750.00	Double Jerk	Radcliff Brown		
Catch & Release	3rd Place		1000.00	Reel Worthless	Johnny Johnson		
Catch & Release	4th Place		875.00	Double Jerk	Frank Smith		
Catch & Release	5th Place		750.00	Plumb Loco	Debbie Hyman		
Catch & Release	6th Place		750.00	Dolphin IV	Tom Pace		
Top Junior Angler	Winner		665.70	Lady D	William Hixson		
Top Club Member	Winner		849.40	Lady D	William HIxson		
Top Male Angler	Winner		2616.60	Done Deal	Roy Wilks Hammock		
Top Lady Angler	Winner		819.70	Plumb Logo	Sarah Hyman		
Top Large Boat	Winner		3241.60	Done Deal			
Top Small Boat	Winner		118.40	Amante			
Blue Marlin	1st Place	519.50	519.50	Hatterascal	Drew Harvey		
Blue Marlin	2nd Place	455.50	455.50	Hooker	Danny Poe		